
180314

MAKE
AUDI

WVA
20452
20483
20484
20677

FMSI
D148-7080

Ate - Teves

89.6x69.6x19

180314

Trac. CC Kw CV

Front / Rear

AUDI

100  II C2 / 500 / 5000 (431, 433, 434) 06.76-08.84 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
2.1   (WC) -12/80 Gasolina FWD 2144 100 136 03.77-07.82 ■
2.1   (WG) -12/80 Gasolina FWD 2144 100 136 03.77-07.82 ■
2.1   (WK) -12/80 Gasolina FWD 2144 100 136 03.77-07.82 ■

100  II C2 Avant / 500 / 5000 (435, 436) 07.77-02.83 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
2.1   (WC) -12/80 Gasolina FWD 2144 100 136 07.77-02.83 ■
2.1   (WG) -12/80 Gasolina FWD 2144 100 136 07.77-02.83 ■

5000 (U.S.A.  C2) 09.77-12.84 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
2.1 01/78- Gasolina FWD 2095 09.77- ■
2.0 01/79- Diesel RWD 1995 09.77- ■
2.0 01/84- Diesel RWD 1995 09.77- ■

8EMEKRD*aahigf+
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.410

O.E.M. MAKE
431 698 151 AUDI

431 698 151 A AUDI
431 698 151 K AUDI
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